
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00110, Kuna

U Principal Arterial - Other
(SH-69)  2.5 Mi. N of Orchard St

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 12,759

 13,709
 10,383

Ada (1)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 31

 6,399

 6,896
 5,156

 6,360

 6,813
 5,228

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - - - 1

Road - - - - - - 9,668

S DIR - - - - - - 4,871

N DIR - - - - - - 4,797

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

8,697 13,008 13,414 13,423 13,677 14,647 11,706

4,371 6,451 6,654 6,657 6,864 7,258 5,833

4,326 6,557 6,760 6,766 6,813 7,389 5,873

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

8,712 13,049 13,304 13,384 13,369 14,687 12,031

4,432 6,458 6,647 6,645 6,607 7,287 6,033

4,280 6,591 6,657 6,739 6,762 7,400 5,998

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

8,877 12,302 13,544 13,892 14,081 15,081 12,654

4,481 6,135 6,711 6,893 7,082 7,467 6,309

4,396 6,167 6,833 6,999 6,999 7,614 6,345

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

9,459 12,864 13,501 13,557 13,901 15,000 12,645

4,790 6,360 6,692 6,739 6,966 7,445 6,369

4,669 6,504 6,809 6,818 6,935 7,555 6,276

30 31 - - - - -

9,385 13,432 - - - - -

4,790 6,653 - - - - -

4,595 6,779 - - - - -

MADW 9,026 12,931 13,441 13,564 13,757 14,854 11,741

STDEV 369 410 106 231 307 219 1,228

DAYFAC 1.41 0.99 0.95 0.94 0.93 0.86 1.09
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